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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Satya Corburn3064
Golden Bear

9.525 8.875 9.4009.625 37.425
1 12T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Lani Artadi3373
Classic

9.200 9.075 9.1509.525 36.950
4T 8 2 5T 2 

2 

Carrie Weiss3379
Classic

9.200 9.350 9.0259.325 36.900
4T 2 3 10 3 

3 

Lola Viehmeyer3424
Mission Valley

9.200 9.225 9.2759.100 36.800
4T 4T 7 2 4 

4 

Nora Harsin3414
Gym Nevada

9.225 9.300 9.0009.250 36.775
3 3 5 11 5 

5 

Kaylie Dunster3411
Gym Nevada

9.050 9.050 9.1259.300 36.525
9 9T 4 7 6 

6 

Daphne Siemons3405
Golden Bear

9.125 9.525 9.1508.450 36.250
7 1 15 5T 7 

7 

Maggie Pawlowski3404
Golden Bear

8.725 9.125 9.1759.150 36.175
12 7 6 4 8 

8 

Francesca Vasconi3408
Golden Bear

8.650 9.175 9.2509.075 36.150
14 6 8 3 9 

9 

Ryleigh O'Leary3369
Classic

9.075 9.050 9.0758.875 36.075
8 9T 12 9 10 

10 

Ocean Maldonado3460
V-Force

8.800 9.225 9.1008.700 35.825
11 4T 13 8 11 

11 

Charlize Satteson3462
V-Force

9.300 8.850 8.7758.675 35.600
2 14 14 12 12 

12 

Lexy Schellenger3463
V-Force

8.700 8.950 8.7008.950 35.300
13 11 11 13 13 

13 

Caedance Scott3413
Gym Nevada

8.575 8.875 8.3009.000 34.750
15 12T 9T 14 14 

14 

Nyla Ramoso3443
Titan

9.000 8.175 7.9009.000 34.075
10 15 9T 15 15 

15 
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